Technical Datasheet   22.04.26 - 02:48
Monogiunto M/F PN16
Manicotto PVC-U, M/F, Grigio RAL 7011, connessione FORSHEDA 601 POWER-LOCK®.
Codice D (mm) E (mm) L1 (mm) H (mm) Peso (gr)
MGVP160630FL 63 86 46 185 250
MGVP160750FL 75 102 52 200 380
MGVP160900FL 90 120 60 210 570
MGVP161100FL 110 144 70 220 730
MGVP161250FL 125 161 80 245 1040
MGVP161400FL 140 178 85 265 1430
MGVP161600FL 160 202 95 280 1970
MGVP161800SL 180* 224 105 320 2850
MGVP162000FL 200 238 115 340 3730
MGVP162250FL 225 276 130 355 4950
MGVP162500FL 250 305 140 380 6470
MGVP162800FL 280 341 155 400 8500
MGVP163150FL 315 382 175 450 12200
Aliaxis Italia | www.aliaxis.it - info.fip@aliaxis.com - +39 010 96211